
1. Summary
Meeting title Joe Caro Pump Station Reconstruction Pre-Bid Mee
Attended 31
Start time 2/23/23, 9:32:41 AM
End time 2/23/23, 10:48:14 AM
Meeting duration 1h 15m 33s
Average attendance time 44m 46s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave
Mirtha Solis 2/23/23, 9:50:18 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM
Alfredo Alcala Jordan 2/23/23, 9:51:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:46:05 AM

15052384212 2/23/23, 9:53:32 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:30 AM
Irene Guajardo 2/23/23, 9:53:33 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:38 AM
Rylan Edgmon 2/23/23, 9:53:34 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:41 AM
Robert Crossland 2/23/23, 9:53:40 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:41 AM

19157811532 2/23/23, 9:54:54 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:39 AM
Janie Rodriguez 2/23/23, 9:55:33 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:46 AM
Rose M. Guevara 2/23/23, 9:55:39 AM 2/23/23, 10:48:14 AM
Robert Borunda 2/23/23, 9:57:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM
Matt Olsen 2/23/23, 9:57:22 AM 2/23/23, 10:39:25 AM
JC Wright RMWCO 2/23/23, 9:57:32 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:09 AM
Warren Morrow - Morrow Enterprises Inc. (Guest) 2/23/23, 9:57:41 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:42 AM
Yadira Reyes 2/23/23, 9:58:16 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:36 AM
Brenda Penner 2/23/23, 9:58:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:43:20 AM
Claudia Lara 2/23/23, 9:58:27 AM 2/23/23, 10:43:52 AM
Kollin James Bruns 2/23/23, 9:58:52 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:57 AM
Nilsa Leon 2/23/23, 9:58:57 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:17 AM
Veronica Garcia 2/23/23, 9:59:03 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:34 AM
Randy Wright 2/23/23, 9:59:23 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:05 AM
Julian Orozco 2/23/23, 9:59:58 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:05 AM
Justin Anderson 2/23/23, 10:00:02 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:19 AM
Fernando Luna 2/23/23, 10:00:43 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:39 AM
Robert L. Davidson 2/23/23, 10:01:26 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:08 AM
Hector Mendoza 2/23/23, 10:02:26 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM

17135156943 2/23/23, 10:02:28 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:38 AM
19157314781 2/23/23, 10:03:56 AM 2/23/23, 10:20:34 AM

Manuel Reyes 2/23/23, 10:06:45 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:54 AM
Erica RMCI 2/23/23, 10:06:56 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:47 AM
Eddie Strength 2/23/23, 10:16:50 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:36 AM
Luz E. Holguin 2/23/23, 10:17:59 AM 2/23/23, 10:46:41 AM

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave time
Mirtha Solis 2/23/23, 9:50:18 AM 2/23/23, 9:50:29 AM
Mirtha Solis 2/23/23, 9:55:04 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM
Alfredo Alcala Jordan 2/23/23, 9:51:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:46:05 AM



15052384212 2/23/23, 9:53:32 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:30 AM
Irene Guajardo 2/23/23, 9:53:33 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:38 AM
Rylan Edgmon 2/23/23, 9:53:34 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:41 AM
Robert Crossland 2/23/23, 9:53:40 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:41 AM

19157811532 2/23/23, 9:54:54 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:39 AM
Janie Rodriguez 2/23/23, 9:55:33 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:46 AM
Rose M. Guevara 2/23/23, 9:55:39 AM 2/23/23, 10:48:14 AM
Robert Borunda 2/23/23, 9:57:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM
Matt Olsen 2/23/23, 9:57:22 AM 2/23/23, 10:39:25 AM
JC Wright RMWCO 2/23/23, 9:57:32 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:09 AM
Warren Morrow - Morrow Enterprises Inc. (Guest) 2/23/23, 9:57:41 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:42 AM
Yadira Reyes 2/23/23, 9:58:16 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:36 AM
Brenda Penner 2/23/23, 9:58:21 AM 2/23/23, 10:43:20 AM
Claudia Lara 2/23/23, 9:58:27 AM 2/23/23, 10:43:52 AM
Kollin James Bruns 2/23/23, 9:58:52 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:57 AM
Nilsa Leon 2/23/23, 9:58:57 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:17 AM
Veronica Garcia 2/23/23, 9:59:03 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:34 AM
Randy Wright 2/23/23, 9:59:23 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:05 AM
Julian Orozco 2/23/23, 9:59:58 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:05 AM
Justin Anderson 2/23/23, 10:00:02 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:19 AM
Fernando Luna 2/23/23, 10:00:43 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:39 AM
Robert L. Davidson 2/23/23, 10:01:26 AM 2/23/23, 10:44:08 AM
Hector Mendoza 2/23/23, 10:02:26 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:37 AM

17135156943 2/23/23, 10:02:28 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:38 AM
19157314781 2/23/23, 10:03:56 AM 2/23/23, 10:20:34 AM

Manuel Reyes 2/23/23, 10:06:45 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:54 AM
Erica RMCI 2/23/23, 10:06:56 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:47 AM
Eddie Strength 2/23/23, 10:16:50 AM 2/23/23, 10:45:36 AM
Luz E. Holguin 2/23/23, 10:17:59 AM 2/23/23, 10:46:41 AM



      eting

In-meeting Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
50m 42s MSolis@epwater.org MSolis@epwu.org Presenter
54m 43s AJAlcala@epwater.org ajalcala@epwu.org Organizer
51m 57s Attendee
52m 4s iguajardo@southlandholdings.com iguajardo@southlandholdings.com Presenter
52m 6s rylan@smithco.cc rylan@smithco.cc Presenter
52m Presenter
50m 44s Attendee
50m 13s janie@southlandholdings.com janie@southlandholdings.com Presenter
52m 35s RGuevara@epwater.org rguevara@epwu.org Presenter
48m 15s RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com Presenter
42m 2s molsen@mgccontractors.com molsen@mgccontractors.com Presenter
46m 36s Presenter
48m Presenter
47m 20s YReyes@epwater.org YReyes@epwu.org Presenter
44m 58s brenda@smithco.cc brenda@smithco.cc Presenter
45m 25s CLara@epwater.org clara@epwu.org Presenter
46m 5s kbruns@electricsupplysource.com kbruns@electricsupplysource.com Presenter
45m 19s Nilsa.Leon@epwater.org Nilsa.Leon@epwu.org Presenter
46m 30s V.Garcia@epwater.org verogarcia@epwu.org Presenter
44m 41s Presenter
44m 7s Julian.Orozco@ferguson.com Julian.Orozco@ferguson.com Presenter
45m 16s janderson@structuraltec.com janderson@structuraltec.com Presenter
44m 55s fluna@bathgroup.com fluna@bathgroup.com Presenter
42m 41s RDavidson@epwater.org rdavidson@epwu.org Presenter
43m 10s Hector.Mendoza@Ferguson.com hector.mendoza@ferguson.com Presenter
43m 10s Attendee
16m 38s Attendee
39m 8s mreyes@loi-engineers.com mreyes@loi-engineers.com Presenter
38m 51s Presenter
28m 45s estrength@rmciinc.com estrength@rmciinc.com Presenter
28m 41s LEHolguin@epwater.org leholg@epwu.org Presenter

Duration Email Role
10s MSolis@epwater.org Presenter
50m 32s MSolis@epwater.org Presenter
54m 43s AJAlcala@epwater.org Organizer



51m 57s Attendee
52m 4s iguajardo@southlandholdings.com Presenter
52m 6s rylan@smithco.cc Presenter
52m Presenter
50m 44s Attendee
50m 13s janie@southlandholdings.com Presenter
52m 35s RGuevara@epwater.org Presenter
48m 15s RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com Presenter
42m 2s molsen@mgccontractors.com Presenter
46m 36s Presenter
48m Presenter
47m 20s YReyes@epwater.org Presenter
44m 58s brenda@smithco.cc Presenter
45m 25s CLara@epwater.org Presenter
46m 5s kbruns@electricsupplysource.com Presenter
45m 19s Nilsa.Leon@epwater.org Presenter
46m 30s V.Garcia@epwater.org Presenter
44m 41s Presenter
44m 7s Julian.Orozco@ferguson.com Presenter
45m 16s janderson@structuraltec.com Presenter
44m 55s fluna@bathgroup.com Presenter
42m 41s RDavidson@epwater.org Presenter
43m 10s Hector.Mendoza@Ferguson.com Presenter
43m 10s Attendee
16m 38s Attendee
39m 8s mreyes@loi-engineers.com Presenter
38m 51s Presenter
28m 45s estrength@rmciinc.com Presenter
28m 41s LEHolguin@epwater.org Presenter
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